Item
Conductor
type
Conductor Insulation Maximum
conductor
Resistance
20℃
Minimum
insulation
resistance
voltage
siz
e
Wire
number
Wire
O.D.
Thickness O.D.
AWG No./mm mm mm mm Ω/km MΩ.Km V
1001106130S7
Stranded
conductor
30 7/0.10 0.30 0.23 0.80 354.24
15 2000
1001106128S7 28 7/0.127 0.38 0.23 0.88 223.75
1001106126S7 26 7/0.16 0.48 0.23 0.98 139.73
1001106124S11 24 11/0.16 0.61 0.23 1.11 93.3
1001106122S17 22 17/0.16 0.76 0.23 1.26 55.0
1001106120S26 20 26/0.16 0.94 0.23 1.54 34.6
1001106118S41 18 41/0.16 1.49 0.23 1.84 21.8
1001106116S26 16 26/0.254 1.88 0.23 2.20 13.7
1001106114S41 14 41/0.254 0.32 0.23 2.50 8.62
10011061028
Solid
conductor
28 1/0.32 0.404 0.23 0.82 227.39